
M/. Veritos 5ainik School

SAMPLE

Vantimamd, Lakshmakkapally, Mulugu(M).
Siddipct, 15-5022 79.

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE SITE

S.NO

QuANTITY RECEIVED
5AMPLE COLLECTED OR SUBMITTED

3

CUSTOMER NAME & ADDRSS

3

Physical Para meters

)

enviro labs Pvt. Ltd.

I0

VASUDHA;

11

12

13

3

pH

Chemlcol Parameters

PARAMETERS

Conductivity
Colour
Turbidity
Total Dissolved Solids

Iotal Alkalinity as CaCO,
fotal Hardne55 as CaCO,
Calcu n as Ca
Magnes1um as Mg
Non carbonate Hardness as Caco,
Carbonate Hardness as CaCO,

Sodiu as Na

RO Water

Patassium as K

Fluorlde as F

Chlorides as CI

Sulphates as SO4

Nitrates as NO;
Iron as Fe

Microbiological Parameters
[scherichla coli
Total Coliforms
fotal Plato Count

3Sande ep leotdy
MANAGER

TEST REPORT

VERITAS SAINIK SGAOOI
Vantimanidi, Lakshnctks|

Mulugu Mandal, Slddipot,
Tolangana-502279.

NTU

mg/1

IT/1

TEST RESULTS

UNITS

mg/i

Img/1

|lazen

mg/l
mg/l

mg/i

mg/1

mg/i

TEST REPORT NO.

REPORT ISSUE DATE

RLGISTRATION NO.

REGISTRATION DATE

CUSTOMER REFERENCE

ANALYSIS STARTING DATE

ng/l

REFERENCE DATE

ANALYSIS COMPLETION DATE

mp/l

H No 5-9.285/3. 2nd Floor, Rajiv Gandhi Nagar,
Opp Andhra Jyolh, Prasanthi Nagar,
Kukatpaily. Hyderabad

-
500072

Phone. 91- 40-40203910 Fax: +91-40-42009193
e-nail: vasudha.erviro@gmall.com,
vasudha@vasudha.in Website: www.vasudha.in

STORAGE CONDITION

CONDITION UPON RECEIPT
1000 nl
By Client

mg/i

KearksiAll parameters are within thc limits.

mg/l

Presence
Prescnce
CFU/ml

TEST METHOD

IS 3025 P 11

APHA
IS 3025 P- 04
IS 3025P- 10
IS 3025 P- 16

IS 3025P 23
1S 3025 P- 21
IS 3025 P 40
IS 3025 P 46
IS 3025 P- 21
IS 3025 P- 21
IS 3025 P- 45
IS 3025 P 45
IS 302S P.- 60
IS 3025.P -32
IS 3025 P --24
IS 3025 P 34
IS 3025 P- 53

15 5887 P 01

IS 5887 P 01

REMARKS

IS 5402

RESULTS

HYDERABAD

7.05
105.2
0.0
0.0

50.9

40
30

4.80.
2.91 ,

0

30
1.0
0.5
0.1
14.1
2.1
0.5

0.02

Absence
Absence

05

VMR- 0328 0624
20" June 2024
VEL/1423
18h June 2024

18" June 2024
20" June 2024
0 - 4°C
Acceptable

LIMITS

6.50-&50
Not Specified

< 5

<1
< 500

< 200
< 200

< 75
< 30

Not Specified

Not Specified

Not Specified
Not Specified

< 1.0
< 250
< 200

< 45

Notc. Ihe tesult relates to sample tested only. Limits are given as per IS 10500-2012 drinkin waterspecification
desirable limits.

<0.3

Should be absent
Should be absent

< 100

Authiorize®AhiGBA
VERITAS SINIKsCHOO

Vantimamidi takshmakkapan
Meugu Mandal, Siddipet,

Telagana-502279.


