

H No 5-9-285/3, 2nd Floor, Rajiv Gandhi Nagar, Opp Andhra Jyothi, Prasanthi Nagar,

Phone. +91- 40-40203910 Fax: +91-40-42009193

vasudha@vasudha.in Website: www.vasudha.in

edition of the special			IRE	PORT		
Carrier was a state of the	CUSTOMER NAME & ADDRE	SS	TEST REPORT NO.			VMR - 0328 0624
M/s. Veritas Sainik School Vantimamidi, Lakshmakkapally, Mulugu(M) Siddipet, T.S-502279.			REPORT ISSUE DATE			20th June 2024
			REGISTRATION NO.			VEL/1423
			M), REGISTRATION DATE			18th June 2024
			CUSTOMER REFERENCE			•
SAMPLE			REFERENCE DATE			
DESCRIPTION RO Water			ANALYSIS STARTING DATE			18 th June 2024
SAMPLE SITE			ANALYSIS COMPLETION DATE			20th June 2024
.,			STORAGE CONDITION			0 - 4°C
			CONDITION UPON RECEIPT			Acceptable
	TY RECEIVED		100	0 ml		
SAMPLE	COLLECTED OR SUBMITTED		ВуС	lient		
and the same of	*	TES	T RES	SULTS	*	en e
5.00	PARAMETERS	, UNI	T5	TEST METHOD	RESULTS	LIMITS
Physica	Parameters					
	PH			IS 3025 P - 11	7.05	6.50 <u>-</u> 8.50
2	Conductivity	μ5/		APHA	105.2	Not Specified
3	Colour	llaz	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON	15 3025 P - 04	0.0	< 5
4	Turbidity	MI		IS 3025 P - 10	0.0	< 1
5	Total Dissolved Solids	mg	/1	IS 3025 P - 16	50.9	< 500
enemice 6	Parameters					
The same of the same	Total Alkalinity as CaCO,	mg	-	15 3025 P = 23	40	< 200
7	Total Hardness as CaCO ₃	mg	1 CHEST THE PARTY A	15 3025 P - 21	30	< 200
8 9	Calcium as Ca	mg	The property was a facility of	IS 3025 P - 40	4.80	
10	Magnesium as Mg	mg	-	15 3025 P - 46	2.91	< 30
11	Non carbonate Hardness as Cal	the commence of the last of th	THE PERSON NAMED IN	15 3025 P - 21	0	Not Specified
12	Carbonate Hardness as CaCO ₃ Sodium as Na	mg	Comparison with the	IS 3025 P - 21	30	Not Specified
13	Potassium as K	mg	-	15 3025 P - 45	1.0	Not Specified
14	Fluoride as F	mg		15 3025 P - 45	0.5	Not Specified
MARKET - OF - HOLLES	the full define a serie continues the experience of the series of the se	mg	the same of the same of	IS 3025 P - 60	0.1	< 1.0
15	Chlorides as Cl	mg	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	15 3025 P - 32	14.1	< 250
16	Sulphates as SO ₄	mg		15 3025 P - 24	2.1	< 200
17	Nitrates as NO;	mg		15 3025 P - 34	0.5	< 45
18	Iron as Fe	mg	/1	IS 3025 P - 53	0.02	< 0.3
1	logical Parameters	Dross	000	15 5007 0 01		and the second s
	Escherichia coli	Prese Prese	CATALOGIC CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	15 5887 P - 01	Absence	
2	Total Coliforms	the second second second	or comment was the	IS 5887 P - 01	Absence	
3	Total Plate Count	CFU/		15 5402	05	< 100
NA STATE OF THE ST		RI	EMAI	RKS		The same

TEST REPORT

desirable limits. Remarks: All parameters are within the limits.

13-Sandeep Real dy MANAGER

VERITAS SAINIK SCHOOLDA

√antimamidi, Lakshn**Cikhanisi**II Mulugu Mandal, Siddipet, Telangana-502279.

viro la

Muthorize PRINGIBAL
VERITAS SAINIK SCHOOL

Vantimamidi, Lakshmakkapafii Melugu Mandal, Siddipet,

Telagana-502279.